Table below indicates the SETA Learning Programme opportunities for 2017

SETA Learning Programme Learning Areas Learner Opportunities | Contact Person
Learnerships Animal Production
Plant Production 1586
Mixed Farming Systems
Bursaries Veterinary Biology
- . 200
Grassland and Wildlife Science
Internships Food Safet Mr. Gerard Mamabolo
P ¢ satety 300 Tel: (012) 301 5607
Agriculture . .
SKills P Horticult E-mail:gerard@agriseta.co.za
AGRISETA ills Programmes or |cu. ure 3500
Crop Science
Work Integrated Learning Animal Production
Crop Production, 350
Agricultural Management
o 186 Tel. No. : (012) 301 5624
Millwright E-mail: ledilek@agriseta.co.za
Fitter and Turner ’ & —
6122
Bursaries Finance
Accounting and Auditing 3147
Learnerships Banking Services Advice 573 Elaine Th
BANKSETA Skills Programmes Credit and Risk Assessments for Bankers 15 aine thompson
- - — Tel. No. : 011 8059661
Internships Industrial and Organisational Psychology 7 . .
Email: elainet@bankseta.org.za
Cadet Graduate Development Programme 5
Business Intelligence Analytics 6
Information Technology - Systems Development 6
3147
Learnerships Generic Management
Sports Administrati 450
por.s mlms.ra on Sabelo Silinga
Gaming Operations
CATHSSETA - . — - Tel No. : 087 287 7156
Bursaries Business Administration Bursary
. . Cell No. : 076 431 3927
Catering & Professional Cookery 1000 .
. Email: Sabelos@cathsseta.org.za
Food & Beverage studies
Internships Environmental manager 600
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Multimedia Specialist
Sports Administration

Skills Programmes

Event Management qualification
Sports Administration
Adventure Site guide Skills Programme

2600

Work Integrated Learning

Environmental Manager

Program or Project Administrators
Travel & Tourism

Hospitality

1500

Apprenticeships

Professional Cookery

358

6508

CETA

Learnerships

Construction Supervision
Community House Building
Bricklaying

2500

Bursaries

Civil Engineering
Quantity Surveying
Property Management

600

Internships

Civil Engineering
Quantity Surveying

800

Skills Programmes

Construction supervision
Community House Building
Plumbing

1000

Work Integrated
Learning

Building and Civil Construction
Road Works

200

Apprenticeships

Bricklayer
Carpenter
Wall and Floor Tiler

2000

Mr Phumudzo Nethengwe,

Tel No: 011 265 5956

Cell No: 0723947291

Email: phumudzon@ceta.co.za

7 100

CHIETA

Learnerships

Electrician Level
Fitting Level
Chemical Manufacturing

4300

Bursaries

Biochemistry
Chemical Engineering
Electrical Engineering

697

Internships

Biochemistry
Chemical Engineering

660

Ms. Tshidi Magonare
Tel. No.: 011 628 7000
Email: tmagonare@chieta.org.za

Rajen Naidoo
Tel. No.: 031 368 4040
Email: rnaidoo@chieta.org.za



mailto:phumudzon@ceta.co.za
mailto:tmagonare@chieta.org.za
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mailto:rnaidoo@chieta.org.za

SETA Learning Programme Learning Areas Learner Opportunities | Contact Person
Analytical Chemistry Rodger Adriaanse
Skills Programmes Programmes based on Unit 4850 Tel. No. 021 551 1113
Standards Email: Radriaasnse@chieta.org.za
Apprenticeships Welder
Fitter and Turner 1830
Electrician
12 337
Learnerships Accounting 980
Auditing Fasset Call Centre
FASSET Tax Professional Tel. No.: 086 101 0001
Bursaries Financial Investment Advisor 4030 Email:fassetcallcentre@fasset.org.za
Accountant (General)
Economist
5110
Learnerships Production Technology
Food and Beverage Packaging 3100
Operation
Bursaries Management Development
Programme 210
Nev% Management Programme Nontando Bunge
FOODBEV - Tel. No. : 011 253 7300
Internships Food Technology E-mail: nontandob@foodbev.co.za
Biotechnology 1 000 ' —
Electrical Engineering
Apprenticeships Fitter
Millwright 181
Electrician
4491
Learnerships Manufacturing Processes Clothing Elizabeth Goncalves
Manufacturing Processes 1759 Tel. No. : 021 462 0057
Weaving Preparation Email: ElizabethG@fpmseta.org.za
Bursaries National Student Financial Aid Amery Brightmore
FP&MSETA Scheme 371 Tel. No. : 011 403 1700
Email: ameryb@fpmseta.org.za
Skills Programmes Estimators Elizabeth Goncalves
Sewing 2014 Tel. No.: 021 462 0057

Photography

Email: ElizabethG@fpmseta.org.za
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SETA Learning Programme Learning Areas Learner Opportunities | Contact Person
Work Integrated Learning Draughtsperson
Sales and Marketing 593
Fashion Design
Apprenticeships Carton Making
Bag Making 218
Rotary Flexor
4 955
Bursaries All Health and Social Development related 530
qualifications.
Internships Biomedical Technology Ms Luyanda Lokhwe
HWSETA Clinical Technology 475 Tel. No. : 011 607 6900
Radiography Email: Luyandal@hwseta.org.za
Work Integrated Learning Biomedical Technology
Somatology 775
Biomedical Technology
1780
Learnerships Financial Planning Akhona Wotshela
Contact Centre Operations 1164 Tel no. :0113818900
Junior Administrator Email: AkhonaW @inseta.org.za
INSETA Bursaries Business Administration .
Investment 1501 Busisiwe Budulwayo
. . . Tel No. :0113818900
Financial Planning law Email: BusisiweB@inseta.org.za
2665
Learnerships Construction Road works
Fire and Rescue Operations 6 836
Water and Wastewater Process Control
Bursaries Local government law
Public finance Management& Admin 523
LGSETA Strategic Management and Leadership Devika Kistnasamy
Internships Development studies Tel. No. : 0114568579
Fleet Management 422 Email: DevikaK@Igseta.org.za
Public Administration
Skills Programmes Road maintenance and construction
. o 2 454
Ward committee training
Work Integrated Learning Public Management/admin 1178

HR Management



mailto:Luyandal@hwseta.org.za
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mailto:BusisiweB@inseta.org.za
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Apprenticeships Plumbing
Electrical Trade test 61
Electrical Engineering
11474
Learnerships Engineering (Boiler Making) Thabisile Zikalala
Fitting: Manufacturing and Engineering Tel: (043) 707 1008
Production Technology Email: tzikalala@vektronix.com
Tyre Repair and Maintenance
Thermoplastic Fabrication Mongezi Sihlahla
2002 Tel: 0436040721
Email: njilomongs@gmail.com
Bernice Botha
Tel: 0125469733
Email: bernice@olctraining.co.za
Apprenticeships Automotive Body Repairer Paul Cobbold
MERSETA Automot'ive Machinist Tel: 921—658 6600
Spray Painter Email: paulc@nolandsadv.co.za
Turner Machinist
MOIRA GIESE
Tel: 0436433393
Email: giese@border.co.za
156
Angiene van Heerden
Tel: 414861133
Email: hr@denysedwardes.co.za
Razquel Van der Westhuizen Tel:
(041) 364 0739
Email: racquel@seesa.co.za
2158
Learnerships Technical Support ,
P Systems Supgzrt 1350 Mr Jabu Sibeko
MICTSETA Film and Media Tel. No. : 011 207 2602
- - Email: jabu.sibeko@mict.org.za
Bursaries Computer Science 370

Information Technology



mailto:tzikalala@vektronix.com
mailto:njilomongs@gmail.com
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Media
Advertising
Internships Media
Advertising
Telecommunication 439
Information Technology
2159
Learnerships Jewellery Manufacturing Ms. Wadia Amod
Diamond Processing Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
E-mail: WadiaA@mga.org.za
2400
Ms. Martha Motshabi
Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
E-mail: MarthaM@mga.org.za
Bursaries Mining Engineering Mr. Lesley Henderson
Industrial Engineering Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
E-mail: LesleyH@mga.org.za
1018
Mr. Chris Ramcwana
Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
MQA E-mail: ChrisR@maga.org.za
Internships Analytical Chemistry Mr. Bafedile Raseroka
Instrumentation/Process control 300 Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
Environmental Health and Management E-mail: BafedileR@mqa.org.za
Skills Programmes Occupational Health and Safety Ms. Seipati Mthembu
6410 Tel. No. : 011 547 2600
E-mail: SeipatiM@maqga.org.za
Work Integrated Learning m:zgnguErr;i?eermg Ms. Zanele Dibakoane
Industrial Engineering 890 Tel. No. : 011 457 5600
E-mail: ZaneleD@mga.org.za
Apprenticeships Boiler making Ms. Freda Moshime
Welding 1500 Tel. No. : 011 457 5600

Instrumentation Mechanical

E-mail: fredam@maqa.org.za
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12518
Learnerships Public Administration
Procurement 200
Accounting Technician
Bursaries Human Resource Management .
Public Management aanovernance 150 Ms Morongoe Nkabinde
PSETA Accounting Tel. No. :.012 423 5749
Apprenticeships Plumber Email: Minahk@pseta.org.za
Diesel Mechanic 40
Motor Mechanic
Fitter
390
Learnerships General Security Practices 100
Learnership Ms Juwaria Amod
SASSETA Bursaries Nursing Tel. No. : 011 087 5500
Biologist and Chemistry 150 E-mail: amod@sasseta.org.za
Forensic Sciences
250
Learnerships Professional Drivi.ng Thembinkosi Mosia
Transport Operations 1674 Tel. No. :011 577 7000
Electrical Fitter . . .
Freight Handling E-mail: thembinkosim@teta.org.za
Commercial Pilots 250 Tel. No. :_
Private Pilot Email: MirelaE@teta.org.za
TETA Internships Track Master .
Customs Compliance Malcolm Alexander
International Trade 450 Tel. No. : 021 5313 064
Air Traffic Control Email: Malcolm@teta.org.za
Safety Management
Skills Programmes Electrical Fitter
Diesel Electrical Fitter Sady Ally
Wagon Fitter 850 Tel. No. : 0833264183
Milwright Email: Sady@teta.org.za
Boilermaker
3224
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Learnerships Meat Processing Name: Tania Conradie
Retail Supervisor Tel. No. : 021 9804 854
Retail Manager E-mail: tconradie@shoprite.co.za
Sales Assistant
Fast Food Assistant Name: Nicole Adams- Booyse
Forodcourt Attendant Tel. No.: 0219375 781
3095 E-mail: NicoleAd@tfg.co.za
Name: Nicole Adams- Booyse
Tel. No.: 0219375 781
E-mail: NicoleAd@tfg.co.za
Ms A. Mlate
W&RSETA Tel. No. : 012 622-9511
Bursaries Purchasing Management
Sup'pl\./ Chain Management 3000
Logistics Management
Sales and Marketing Management
Internships Supply Chain Management
F -
ood/Nutrition Technology 350
Butcher
Ms A. Mlate
Baker Tel: 012-622-9511
Work Integrated Learning Logistics Management )
F!nanc!al Accounting 4000
Financial Management
Operations Management
10 445
EWSETA L hi C trated Solar P Plant P Controll
earnerships oncentrated Solar Power .an .rocess .on roller | »50 Tel: 011 274 4700 Ext. 736
Water and Wastewater Reticulation Services . .
- . - - E-mail: elvisn@eseta.org.za
Bursaries Electrical Engineering
Hydrology 200 Mr. Elvis Ntikana
Earth Sciences: Hydrology and Water Resources . .
- - — Skills Delivery Manager
Apprenticeships Electrician 500
TOTALS 1100
ETDPSETA Bursaries Bursaries of Education Tel: (021) 946 4022
- BED Foundation Phase 200 E-mail: fikilem@etdpseta.org.za
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- BED Senior Phase

200

Skills Programmes

Skills Programme ( Matric Re-Write) Project

Tel: (043) 727 8314
E-mail: luvog@etdpseta.org.za

Tel: (051) 430 5072
E-mail: felictys@etdpseta.org.za

Tel: (011) 403 1301
E-mail: gerrardf@etdpseta.org.za

Tel: (031) 304 5930
Email: khutsom@etdpseta.org.za

2500
E-mail: (015) 295 9303
Email: isasiam@etdpseta.org.za
Tel: (087) 700 8113
Email: ntombim@etdpseta.org.za
Tel: (053) 832 0051
Email: ramak@etdpseta.org.za
Tel: (018) 294 5280
Email: ndumim@etdseta.org.za
TOTALS 2900
Learning Programmes Learner Opportunities
Learnerships 34 469
Bursaries 17 824
Internships 5819
Skills Programmes 26 193
Work Integrated Learning 9486
Apprenticeships 7 030
Total 100 821



mailto:luvog@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:felictys@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:gerrardf@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:khutsom@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:isaiam@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:ntombim@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:ramak@etdpseta.org.za
mailto:ndumim@etdseta.org.za

10



